


BELL SCHEDULE
BEFORE SCHOOL

BREAKFAST

PLAYGROUND OPENS

FIRST BELL

LEARNING BEGINS

SNACK RECESS

K, Second, Third* (2 classes), Sixth

7:30-8:00 AM

7:55 AM

8:05 AM

8:10 AM

9:40-9:55 AM

TK, First, Third* (1 class), Fourth, Fifth

10:00-10:15 AM

LUNCH

TEACHER

CAFETERIA

RECESS

END

TK, Reveles, Fifth

10:55 AM

11:15 AM

11:35 AM

Dixon, Williams, First, Second

11:40 AM

12:00 PM

12:20 PM

Third, Fourth, Sixth

12:25 PM

12:45 PM

1:05 PM

DISMISSAL: 2:30
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